
Charter Township of Waterford

Waterford Township Candidate List

November 3, 2020 General Election

Township Supervisor (1) 4 year term

Dem John Paul Torres 567 Crescent Lake Rd Waterford MI  48327 248-872-2749 jptorres@hotmail.com

Rep Gary Wall 3450 Alco Drive Waterford MI  48329 248-673-2585

Township Clerk (1) 4 Year Term

Dem Justin Clarke 5830 Pleasant Dr Waterford MI  48329 248-881-4776 justinbrclarke@gmail.com

Rep Kim Markee 3189 Mann Rd Waterford MI  48329 810-658-7219 kim.markee@gmail.com

Township Treasurer (1) 4 Year Term

Dem Eric Lindemier 5104 Cohoctah Waterford MI  48327 248-933-6839 elindemier@hotmail.com

Rep Steve Thomas 2597 Elsinore Dr Waterford MI  48328 248-682-8682 stevenkthomas@gmail.com

Township Trustee (4) 4 Year Terms

Dem Cynthia Atiemo 6546 Skylar Ln Waterford MI  48327 248-773-6381 atiemocynthia@gmail.com

Dem Mary Craite 3655 Mariner Waterford MI  48329 248-818-0527 kcraite@sbcglobal.net

Dem Jason A Herr 3160 Warren Dr Waterford MI  48329 248-212-6326 herrjason87@outlook.com

Dem Matthew K McClure 5324 Sara Ln Apt 8 Waterford MI  48327 248-979-0996 mcclure4waterford@gmail.com

Rep Anthony Bartolotta 2915 Voorheis Waterford MI  48328 248-980-4677 a-bartolotta@comcast.net

Rep Marie E Hauswirth 3910 Covert Rd Waterford MI  48328 248-884-3356 marieh@waterfordchamber.org

Rep Janet L Matsura 7182 Terrell Street Waterford MI  48329 248-618-3251 jmatsura@hotmail.com

Rep Mark Monohon 3517 David K Dr Waterford MI  48329 248-623-6157 mmonohon1@comcast.net
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